BOYS TEAM SCORES

SODA SPRINGS

NAMPA CHRISTIAN
ABERDEEN

MAGIC VALLEY CHRISTIAN
VALLEY

WALLACE

OAKLEY 385
KETCHUM COMMUNITY 405

SourwNdE

BOYS INDIVIDUAL TOP 10 SCORES

. ZACH DEKRUYF (MV Christian)
. JAMES FRANKOS (Soda Springs)

. PRESTON PALLANTE (Soda Springs)
. CODY SCHEIERMAN (Soda Springs)

. JIMMY STOKER (Soda Springs)
. TRAVIS ROBINSON (Oakley)
. TANNER DAVIS (Soda Springs)

JOHN CURTIS HICKEY (Nampa Christian)
0. SEBASTIAN MOAD (Nampa Christian)

1
2
3
4
5. BO DUFFIN (Aberdeen)
6
7
8
9.
1

GIRLS TEAM SCORES

1. OROFINO
2. WENDELL
3. MAGIC VALLEY CHRISTIAN
4. SODA SPRINGS
NAMPA CHRISTIAN 467
WALLACE 489

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL TOP 10 SCORES

. JACI LANCASTER (Wendell)

MICHELLE KOOTSTRA (MV Christian)

1
2.
3. SHANNA HERMAN (Orofino)

4. KELSEY RICHINS (Valley)

5. JOCIE CRACROFT (Soda Springs)
6. HANNA UHLING (Orofino)

7. SARAH NEMETH (Orofino)

8

9.

1

. KRISTINA REITSMA (MV Christian)
JENNIFER VANDERHOEK (Nampa Christian)

0. TARA PAULSON (Lighthouse)

319 + 302 = 621
349 + 343 =692
342 + 361 =703
376 + 364 = 740
381 + 379 =760
382 + 380 =762

72 +76 =148
76 + 74 =150
81+ 72=153
79 +78 =157
79 +81 =160
83 + 80 =163
86 + 78 = 164
93+78=171
0+81=171
88 +83 =171

443 + 417 = 860
431 + 435 = 866
437 + 442 = 879
444 + 469 = 913

86 + 79 = 165
94 +93 =187
96 + 94 =190
97 + 101 =198
102 + 99 = 201
109 + 94 = 203
106 + 102 = 208
101 + 107 = 208
105 + 103 = 208
101 + 108 = 209



GIRLS DAY I

Magic Valley Christian

Michelle Koostra
Kristina Reitsma
Kayleigh Reitsma
Melissa Murray

Nampa Christian
Jennifer Vanderhoek

Wendell

Jaci Lancaster
Laurie Andrus
Julianna Roeloffs
Sara Roeloffs
Diane Vanderhults

Lighthouse Christian
Tara Paulson

Valley
Kelsey Richins

Orofino
Shanna Herman
Hanna Uhling
Sarah Nemeth
Becca Wentz
Kat Uhling

Soda Springs

Julie Cracoft

Jamie Urban
Marhea Christensen
Sara Langedyke
Sasha Lott

BOYS DAY 11

Nampa Christian
Marcus Lee

John Curtis Hickey
Sebastian Moad
Adrian Fischer
Jarod Curtis
Aberdeen

Bo Duffin

Byron Brainard
Aaron Schritter

94+93

101+107
124+113
118+129

105+103

86+79
98+111
104+111
151+134
143+140

101+108

97+101

96+94
109+94
106+102
132+131
136+127

102+99

113+139
117+112
112+127
119+131

86+88
90+81
88+83
85+91
100+98

79+81
87+90
86+101

187
208
237
247

208

165
209
215
285
283

209

198

190
203
208
263
263

201
252
229
239
250

174
171
171
176
198

160
177
187



Garrett Wahlen
Brandon Sargent

Oakley
Travis Robinson

90+100
96+90

86+78

Magic Valley Christian

Zach DeKruyf
Zach Vanesch
Zach Rinard
Zac Bickel
Cole Reeder

Valley

Daniel Burns
Matt Garr
Montana Barlow
Tavo Tellez
Daniel Shirley

Wallace

Jase Bennett
Matthew Kologi
Cody Hayman
Brandon Leeling
Kyle Vester

Soda Springs
James Frankos
Cody Scheierman
Jimmy Stoker
Preston Pallante
Tanner Davis

72+76
08+91
107+94
99+111
113+103

91+91
95+95
102+98
93+95
114+116

94+97
91+100
99+91
98+95
99+97

76+74
79+78
83+80
81+72
93+78

190
186

164

148
189
201
210
216

182
190
200
188
230

191
191
190
193
196

150
157
163
153
171
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